National LIVE Winners — June 2021

DATE
01/06/2021

02/06/2021

03/06/2021
04/06/2021
05/06/2021
06/06/2021
07/06/2021

08/06/2021

09/06/2021
10/06/2021
11/06/2021

12/06/2021

13/06/2021

14/06/2021

15/06/2021

16/06/2021
17/06/2021
18/06/2021

19/06/2021

20/06/2021
21/06/2021
22/06/2021
23/06/2021
24/06/2021
25/06/2021

26/06/2021

27/06/2021
28/06/2021
29/06/2021
30/06/2021

GAME ONE
Birkenhead

Doncaster

Havant
Meadowbank
Carlisle, Talbot Road
Hull
Eastbourne

Bognor Regis

Riddrie
Inverness
Stalybridge

Knotty Ash

Forgelii, Inverness

Hartlepool, X Gates Leeds, Bridgend

Partick

Crawley New
Fenton, Nantgarw
Wood Green

Camborne

Birkenhead
Stirling, 2x Livingston
Neath
Wakefield
Forge lii
Halifax

Knotty Ash

Leigh
Fenton
Knotty Ash
York

AFTERNOON GAME
AMOUNT
£1,561.24

£2,110.02

£2,054.36
£1,803.66
£3,474.84
£1,173.46
£2,031.36

£1,697.40

£2,157.86
£1,980.30
£1,915.44

£3,645.96

£1,100.32

£1,865.76

£1,797.68

£2,079.66
£2,099.44
£1,913.60

£3,673.56

£1,415.42
£2,093.46
£1,771.00
£2,448.58
£1,990.42
£2,045.16

£3,989.12

£1,538.70
£2,052.06
£2,064.02
£2,426.50

AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1

GAMETWO
Reading

Dundee

Dewsbury
Ayr
Talbot Road
Nantgarw
Falkirk New Bull

Riddrie
Leeds

Sydenham
Livingston

Hartlepool

Cardiff Newport

Birkenhead,
Sittingborne, Sheffield,
Corby

St Austell

Hull Clough
Norwich Ayls
Ayr

Swansea

Bridgend
Wednesbury X

Bridgend
Newcastle
Bognor Regis

West Croydon

Talbot Road
Scarborough
Croxteth Liverpool
Barrow

AMOUNT
£1,730.98

£2,327.60

£2,180.40
£2,085.18
£3,935.30
£1,405.30
£2,335.42

£1,861.62

£2,652.36
£2,213.06
£2,095.76

£3,997.40

£1,219.92

£2,098.08

£2,003.76

£2,303.68
£2,263.66
£2,101.28

£4,077.44

£1,504.20
£2,331.74

£0.00
£2,646.84
£2,173.96
£2,302.30

£4,362.18

£1,635.76
£2,338.64
£2,055.28
£2,489.06

132698.52

DATE
01/06/2021

02/06/2021

03/06/2021
04/06/2021
05/06/2021
06/06/2021
07/06/2021

08/06/2021

09/06/2021
10/06/2021
11/06/2021

12/06/2021

13/06/2021

14/06/2021

15/06/2021

16/06/2021
17/06/2021
18/06/2021

19/06/2021

20/06/2021
21/06/2021
22/06/2021
23/06/2021
24/06/2021
25/06/2021

26/06/2021

27/06/2021
28/06/2021
29/06/2021
30/06/2021

GAME ONE
Wavertree Park
Swindon,
Walkden
Johnstone
Preston
Oldbury
Rochdale
Dundee

Gateshead

Tonypandy
Glenrothes
Preston
Liverpool Huyton,
Irvine
Forge lii, Cardiff

Forgelii

Acocks Green

Chandlers Wharf
Surrey Quays
Preston

Poole Tower Park

Biggleswade
Glasgow Quay
Medway
Wrexham
Sunderland New
Preston

Chandlers Wharf
Bexleyheath
Stalybridge

Chesterfield
Walkden

EVENING GAME
AMOUNT
£4,943.62

£5,778.52

£5,732.06
£7,872.90
£7,459.82
£11,261.72
£4,766.06

£5,130.38

£5,759.66
£5,732.52
£8,080.82

£7,264.32

£9,865.16

£4,607.36

£5,207.66

£5,780.36
£5,810.26
£6,430.34

£8,470.44

£11,459.06
£4,818.96
£4,575.16
£7,987.90
£5,648.34
£8,418.92

£9,045.44

£12,636.66
£4,726.50
£4,647.38
£7,178.76

EVENING PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1

GAMETWO
Ayr

Telford

Swindon
Grimsby
Bristol
Swindon
Fishponds
Drumchapel, Blyth
Roxy
Southend
Dumfries
Cricklewood

Dunfermline

Livingston

Exeter

Paisley, Chandlers
Wharf
Bootle
Barrow
Thanet

Coventry Walsgrave,
Kitts Green, Ipswich

Romford
South Shields
Hanley
Oldbury, Hamilton
Walkden
Havant
Cosham,
Meadowbank
Falkirk New Bull
Paisley
Hyde Road
Middleton

. LIVE

AMOUNT
£4,935.80

£6,068.78

£5,901.80
£8,716.54
£7,308.02
£11,232.74
£5,102.32

£4,922.92

£6,150.66
£5,869.14
£8,247.80

£6,844.80

£10,004.54

£5,094.04

£5,202.14

£5,817.62
£5,761.04
£6,708.64

£8,722.98

£11,380.40
£5,252.28
£4,837.36
£7,916.14
£5,870.98
£8,940.10

£9,170.10

£13,412.68
£5,278.50
£4,675.44
£7,193.02

419636.38



