

419636.38

**EVENING PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1** 

## National LIVE Winners - June 2021

AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1

AFTERNOON GAME					EVENING GAME				
DATE	GAME ONE	AMOUNT	GAME TWO	AMOUNT	DATE	GAME ONE	AMOUNT	GAME TWO	AMOUNT
01/06/2021	Birkenhead	£1,561.24	Reading	£1,730.98	01/06/2021	Wavertree Park	£4,943.62	Ayr	£4,935.80
02/06/2021	Doncaster	£2,110.02	Dundee	£2,327.60	02/06/2021	Swindon, Walkden	£5,778.52	Telford	£6,068.78
03/06/2021	Havant	£2,054.36	Dewsbury	£2,180.40	03/06/2021	Johnstone	£5,732.06	Swindon	£5,901.80
04/06/2021	Meadowbank	£1,803.66	Ayr	£2,085.18	04/06/2021	Preston	£7,872.90	Grimsby	£8,716.54
05/06/2021	Carlisle, Talbot Road	£3,474.84	Talbot Road	£3,935.30	05/06/2021	Oldbury	£7,459.82	Bristol	£7,308.02
06/06/2021	Hull	£1,173.46	Nantgarw	£1,405.30	06/06/2021	Rochdale	£11,261.72	Swindon	£11,232.74
07/06/2021	Eastbourne	£2,031.36	Falkirk New Bull	£2,335.42	07/06/2021	Dundee	£4,766.06	Fishponds	£5,102.32
08/06/2021	Bognor Regis	£1,697.40	Riddrie	£1,861.62	08/06/2021	Gateshead	£5,130.38	Drumchapel, Blyth Roxy	£4,922.92
09/06/2021	Riddrie	£2,157.86	Leeds	£2,652.36	09/06/2021	Tonypandy	£5,759.66	Southend	£6,150.66
10/06/2021	Inverness	£1,980.30	Sydenham	£2,213.06	10/06/2021	Glenrothes	£5,732.52	Dumfries	£5,869.14
11/06/2021	Stalybridge	£1,915.44	Livingston	£2,095.76	11/06/2021	Preston	£8,080.82	Cricklewood	£8,247.80
12/06/2021	Knotty Ash	£3,645.96	Hartlepool	£3,997.40	12/06/2021	Liverpool Huyton, Irvine	£7,264.32	Dunfermline	£6,844.80
13/06/2021	Forge Iii, Inverness	£1,100.32	Cardiff Newport	£1,219.92	13/06/2021	Forge Iii, Cardiff	£9,865.16	Livingston	£10,004.54
14/06/2021	Hartlepool, X Gates Leeds, Bridgend	£1,865.76	Birkenhead, Sittingborne, Sheffield, Corby	£2,098.08	14/06/2021	Forge lii	£4,607.36	Exeter	£5,094.04
15/06/2021	Partick	£1,797.68	St Austell	£2,003.76	15/06/2021	Acocks Green	£5,207.66	Paisley, Chandlers Wharf	£5,202.14
16/06/2021	Crawley New	£2,079.66	Hull Clough	£2,303.68	16/06/2021	Chandlers Wharf	£5,780.36	Bootle	£5,817.62
17/06/2021	Fenton, Nantgarw	£2,099.44	Norwich Ayls	£2,263.66	17/06/2021	Surrey Quays	£5,810.26	Barrow	£5,761.04
18/06/2021	Wood Green	£1,913.60	Ayr	£2,101.28	18/06/2021	Preston	£6,430.34	Thanet	£6,708.64
19/06/2021	Camborne	£3,673.56	Swansea	£4,077.44	19/06/2021	Poole Tower Park	£8,470.44	Coventry Walsgrave, Kitts Green, Ipswich	£8,722.98
20/06/2021	Birkenhead	£1,415.42	Bridgend	£1,504.20	20/06/2021	Biggleswade	£11,459.06	Romford	£11,380.40
21/06/2021	Stirling, 2x Livingston	£2,093.46	Wednesbury X	£2,331.74	21/06/2021	Glasgow Quay	£4,818.96	South Shields	£5,252.28
22/06/2021	Neath	£1,771.00		£0.00	22/06/2021	Medway	£4,575.16	Hanley	£4,837.36
23/06/2021	Wakefield	£2,448.58	Bridgend	£2,646.84	23/06/2021	Wrexham	£7,987.90	Oldbury, Hamilton	£7,916.14
24/06/2021	Forge lii	£1,990.42	Newcastle	£2,173.96	24/06/2021	Sunderland New	£5,648.34	Walkden	£5,870.98
25/06/2021	Halifax	£2,045.16	Bognor Regis	£2,302.30	25/06/2021	Preston	£8,418.92	Havant	£8,940.10
26/06/2021	Knotty Ash	£3,989.12	West Croydon	£4,362.18	26/06/2021	Chandlers Wharf	£9,045.44	Cosham, Meadowbank	£9,170.10
27/06/2021	Leigh	£1,538.70	Talbot Road	£1,635.76	27/06/2021	Bexleyheath	£12,636.66	Falkirk New Bull	£13,412.68
28/06/2021	Fenton	£2,052.06	Scarborough	£2,338.64	28/06/2021	Stalybridge	£4,726.50	Paisley	£5,278.50
29/06/2021	Knotty Ash	£2,064.02	Croxteth Liverpool	£2,055.28	29/06/2021	Chesterfield	£4,647.38	Hyde Road	£4,675.44
30/06/2021	York	£2,426.50	Barrow	£2,489.06	30/06/2021	Walkden	£7,178.76	Middleton	£7,193.02

132698.52